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Women / OP / Nastia Jr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Johnson-Scharpf1037
Brandy Johnson's

9.600 9.350 9.7009.475 38.125
3 3 2 2 1 

1 

Kendal Moss1011
Everest Gymnastics

9.675 9.450 9.3509.325 37.800
1 1 6T 8T 2 

2 

Natalie Wojcik1032
Silvia's

9.425 9.225 9.7759.350 37.775
9T 7 3T 1 3 

3 

Victoria Prati1020
Brandy Johnson's

9.525 9.425 9.4759.125 37.550
4 2 13 5 4 

4 

Kynsee Roby1043
Chow's Gymnastics

9.500 9.250 9.3509.350 37.450
5T 6 3T 8T 5 

5 

Lexi Graber1042
Southern Starz

9.425 9.000 9.5259.325 37.275
9T 14T 6T 3 6 

6 

Erika De la Cruz1019
Elite - FL

9.200 9.150 9.1009.350 36.800
20 9T 3T 17T 7 

7 

Abigail Johnston1034
Twister Gymnastics

9.175 9.175 9.1009.325 36.775
21T 8 6T 17T 8 

8 

Kasey Nelson1028
Ultimate - GA

9.275 9.125 9.3258.775 36.500
16T 11T 18 10T 9 

9 

Ashton Locklear1002
Everest Gymnastics

9.475 8.025 9.5009.250 36.250
8 25 10 4 10T

10T

Drew Grantham1008
Team Attraction

9.325 9.125 9.4508.350 36.250
13T 11T 24 6 10T

10T

Emily Schild1012
Everest Gymnastics

9.650 9.000 8.2259.325 36.200
2 14T 6T 28 12 

12 

Molly Young1039
Chow's Gymnastics

9.275 8.575 9.1509.175 36.175
16T 19 11T 16 13 

13 

Anne Maxim1024
Olympia - MI

9.425 8.550 9.3258.850 36.150
9T 20 17 10T 14 

14 

Caitlyn Benedik1003
Gym Plus-Panama City

8.925 9.275 9.1008.750 36.050
29 5 19 17T 15 

15 

Kelsye Kurtiak1033
AGA - MI

9.275 8.200 9.2259.175 35.875
16T 24 11T 14 16 

16 

Heather Swanson1006
Twister Gymnastics

9.500 8.525 9.1008.700 35.825
5T 21T 20 17T 17 

17 

Marissa Nychyk1071
Coast Elite - FL

9.375 9.150 9.2757.850 35.650
12 9T 27 12 18 

18 

Kyla Gamble1030
Twister Gymnastics

9.300 9.125 9.2507.775 35.450
15 11T 28 13 19 

19 

Jessie Aman1023
Ultimate - GA

9.125 8.000 9.4008.525 35.050
26 26 23 7 20 

20 

Melissa Temkov1407
Gymnastics Ontario

9.225 8.425 9.1758.200 35.025
19 23 25 15 21 

21 

Taylor Anderson1038
Twister Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 9.0758.025 35.000
28 16 26 21 22 

22 

Elena Arenas1044
Georgia Elite

9.175 7.875 8.8508.950 34.850
21T 28 15 23T 23 

23 

Karrie Thomas1031
Twister Gymnastics

9.150 8.825 8.1758.675 34.825
24T 17T 21 30 24 

24 
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Courtney Pearson1010
United Gymnastix

9.175 8.525 8.8507.750 34.300
21T 21T 29 23T 25 

25 

Shelbi Spivey1021
Zero Gravity TX

8.850 7.725 8.6508.975 34.200
30 29 14 25T 26 

26 

Sinta O'Connor1408
Gymnastics Ontario

8.650 7.950 8.3258.900 33.825
31 27 16 27 27 

27 

Camryn Bryant1009
Ultimate - GA

9.325 8.825 8.6506.800 33.600
13T 17T 31 25T 28 

28 

Sammy Vo1022
Imagine Gymnastics

8.250 7.225 8.0258.625 32.125
32 30 22 31 29 

29 

Serena Baker1406
Gymnastics Ontario

9.025 6.500 8.2007.150 30.875
27 31 30 29 30 

30 

Courtney Loper1005
Chow's Gymnastics

9.500 9.300 0.0009.600 28.400
5T 4 1 32 31 

31 

Emily Oglesby1004
Bannon's Gymnastix

9.150 6.100 9.0250.000 24.275
24T 32 32 22 32 

32 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Presidential Classic Red 2013 Women
Meet Results
Feb 15-17, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 2/17/2013 9:48 AM

Women / OP / Nastia Sn
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Lemke1256
R-Athletics - MI

9.800 9.525 9.7259.425 38.475
5T 3 8T 2T 1 

1 

Aja-Monet Sims1262
Brandy Johnson's

9.800 9.100 9.7259.800 38.425
5T 20 1 2T 2 

2 

Simone Biles1223
Bannon's Gymnastix

10.000 9.700 9.8508.850 38.400
1 1 32T 1 3 

3 

Shonacee Oliva1283
Brandy Johnson's

9.850 9.475 9.5259.300 38.150
4 5T 18 12T 4 

4 

Katie Becker1201
Everest Gymnastics

9.650 9.550 9.4009.425 38.025
14 2 8T 20 5T

5T

Shynelle Agaran1216
Twister Gymnastics

9.600 9.425 9.5509.450 38.025
17T 7T 7 7T 5T

5T

Brittini Chappell1218
AGA - MI

9.675 9.425 9.2759.475 37.850
12T 7T 6 29 7 

7 

Alyssa Shermetaro1240
Olympia - MI

9.575 9.275 9.7259.200 37.775
20T 13 22T 2T 8 

8 

Emma Slappey1221
Starlight Gymnastics

9.600 9.225 9.5009.375 37.700
17T 16T 15 15 9 

9 

Rose Piorkowski1214
Gym Plus-Panama City

9.750 9.075 9.4259.275 37.525
7T 21T 19 19 10 

10 

Nikole Addison1298
Coast Elite - FL

9.675 8.775 9.6259.400 37.475
12T 30T 11* 6 11T

11T

Nikki Youd1231
Gym Plus-Panama City

9.400 9.300 9.3759.400 37.475
29T 11T 11* 21T 11T

11T

Tracey Pearson1271
United Gymnastix

9.625 9.175 9.5509.100 37.450
15T 19 26 7T 13 

13 

Sydney Waltz1260
Gold Medal - OH

9.700 8.400 9.5509.550 37.200
11 41T 2 7T 14 

14 

Meredith LaRoche1220
Brandy Johnson's

9.550 8.900 9.6509.075 37.175
23T 29 27 5 15 

15 

Morgan Reynolds1237
Georgia Elite

9.575 8.675 9.4509.425 37.125
20T 33 8T 16T 16 

16 

Kaitlyn Schou1229
Brandy Johnson's

9.625 8.400 9.5509.525 37.100
15T 41T 3 7T 17 

17 

Maria Ortiz1299
Coast Elite - FL

9.750 8.700 9.4509.150 37.050
7T 32 24T 16T 18 

18 

Telah Black1228
JamJev Gymnastics

9.500 9.425 9.2508.700 36.875
25T 7T 41T 30T 19 

19 

Paula Mejias1296
Universal Gymnastics

9.750 8.950 9.5508.600 36.850
7T 28 43T 7T 20 

20 

Gracie Day1203
Chow's Gymnastics

9.900 9.475 9.5257.850 36.750
2T 5T 66 12T 21T

21T

Karen Howell1202
Olympia - MI

9.500 8.600 9.3259.325 36.750
25T 34 16T 25T 21T

21T

Mollie Drenth1236
Golden City

9.425 9.225 9.4508.500 36.600
27T 16T 49T 16T 23 

23 

Hailee Young1247
Chow's Gymnastics

9.750 9.375 8.1759.250 36.550
7T 10 20T 63 24 

24 
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Chelsea Raineri1275
Silvia's

9.900 9.250 8.9758.275 36.400
2T 14T 57 47 25 

25 

Jaclyn Duffy1254
Perfect Balance

9.200 9.075 9.3508.475 36.100
40T 21T 51T 23T 26 

26 

Sarah Goudie1404
Gymnastics Ontario

9.050 9.250 8.9508.800 36.050
49T 14T 35T 48 27 

27 

Aspen Tucker1204
Coast Elite - FL

9.550 9.000 8.8008.500 35.850
23T 25T 49T 54T 28 

28 

Brooke Bray1246
Twister Gymnastics

9.075 8.525 9.0509.150 35.800
48 36T 24T 41T 29 

29 

Kara Witgen1285
Olympia - MI

9.000 8.250 9.5258.950 35.725
52T 45* 30 12T 30T

30T

Samantha Gordon1270
West Broward

9.150 8.250 9.0009.325 35.725
43T 45* 16T 45T 30T

30T

Laura Jonas1253
Silvia's

9.600 7.875 9.3258.900 35.700
17T 53T 31 25T 32 

32 

Kendall Valentin1233
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.250 9.300 8.5258.550 35.625
38 11T 46T 58 33 

33 

McKinzie Jones1219
Gym Plus-Panama City

9.000 9.200 8.5008.850 35.550
52T 18 32T 59 34 

34 

Katherine Morsefield1213
Perfect Balance

9.300 8.250 9.3258.550 35.425
35T 45T 46T 25T 35 

35 

Anna Martucci1226
AGA - MI

9.275 8.050 9.3508.725 35.400
37 48T 39T 23T 36 

36 

Courtney Leporati1217
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.125 7.900 9.0759.250 35.350
47 52 20T 38T 37 

37 

Mackenzie Hyde1402
Gymnastics Ontario

9.325 8.350 8.8508.800 35.325
33T 43 35T 52T 38T

38T

Krystin Chiellini1280
Golden City

9.175 9.050 8.1009.000 35.325
42 23T 28 64 38T

38T

Victoria Wynne1291
Universal Gymnastics

8.925 8.775 8.3258.975 35.000
55T 30T 29 61 40 

40 

Rachel DiCarlo1274
Silvia's

9.300 7.600 9.2508.825 34.975
35T 62 34 30T 41 

41 

Vanessa Emery1261
Silvia's

9.225 7.950 9.1508.600 34.925
39 51 43T 33 42 

42 

Jennifer Moon1267
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 8.525 9.0508.175 34.900
43T 36T 59T 41T 43 

43 

Nicole Mandrini1244
Universal Gymnastics

9.325 7.800 9.1008.475 34.700
33T 57T 51T 34T 44 

44 

Jessica Juncaj1238
Olympia - MI

9.400 7.525 9.1008.475 34.500
29T 64 51T 34T 45 

45 

Brooke Huleatt1403
Gymnastics Ontario

9.425 7.800 9.1008.125 34.450
27T 57T 62 34T 46 

46 

Rachel Filipski1205
Stumpf's

9.400 7.325 8.8758.800 34.400
29T 67T 35T 50T 47 

47 

Bethany Dicarlo1273
Silvia's

9.025 8.275 9.0757.950 34.325
51 44 65 38T 48 

48 
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Bridget Irving1405
Gymnastics Ontario

8.725 8.550 9.0007.650 33.925
62 35 68T 45T 49 

49 

Tara Himes1276
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.775 7.850 9.0508.000 33.675
60T 55 64 41T 50 

50 

Mary Poppe1040
Chelsea Piers - NY

9.050 7.400 8.8508.175 33.475
49T 66 59T 52T 51 

51 

Shelby Scanlon1245
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 8.050 8.6508.075 33.375
65 48T 63 57 52 

52 

Rachel Pantano1401
Gymnastics Ontario

9.200 6.100 9.1008.700 33.100
40T 69 41T 34T 53 

53 

Lia Jing Ling Bradley1225
Chelsea Piers - NY

8.900 7.425 8.8757.825 33.025
57 65 67 50T 54 

54 

Rotem Porat1272
West Broward

8.775 7.650 7.1259.400 32.950
60T 60T 11T 65 55 

55 

Marina Gatinho1243
Universal Gymnastics

8.825 7.800 9.3256.650 32.600
59 57T 73T 25T 56 

56 

Shailyn Ramsey1227
Team Attraction

8.950 7.825 8.8006.650 32.225
54 56 73T 54T 57 

57 

Natalie Hoffmann1230
Brandy Johnson's

9.575 9.050 0.0009.400 28.025
20T 23T 11T 66T 58 

58 

Rachel Burnett1297
Gym Plus-Panama City

9.150 0.000 9.2258.450 26.825
43T 71T 54 32 59 

59 

Tori Carlson1232
Olympia - MI

8.925 8.525 0.0009.200 26.650
55T 36T 22T 66T 60 

60 

Brianna Sims1277
JamJev Gymnastics

9.375 0.000 9.3757.425 26.175
32 71T 71 21T 61 

61 

Hali Carleton1224
Ultimate - GA

8.650 1.000 9.0507.300 26.000
63 70 72 41T 62 

62 

Natalie Kowalik1251
Head Over Heels-NJ

8.850 7.875 0.0008.175 24.900
58 53T 59T 66T 63 

63 

Madison Nettles1258
Gym Acad. Charleston

8.625 8.000 0.0007.600 24.225
64 50 70 66T 64 

64 

Alissa Montillo1041
Chelsea Piers - NY

0.000 7.325 8.3756.650 22.350
66T 67T 73T 60 65 

65 

Brehanna Showers1215
R-Athletics - MI

0.000 9.500 0.0009.500 19.000
66T 4 4T 66T 66 

66 

Malory Rose1294
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 9.000 0.0009.500 18.500
66T 25T 4T 66T 67 

67 

Kendal Hamer1290
Balcony

9.150 0.000 0.0008.575 17.725
43T 71T 45 66T 68 

68 

Skyler Creasman1249
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 0.000 9.0758.300 17.375
66T 71T 55T 38T 69 

69 

Kelsey Hood1248
Olympia - MI

0.000 8.500 0.0008.800 17.300
66T 39 35T 66T 70 

70 

Hailey Leonard1295
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.9008.300 17.200
66T 71T 55T 49 71 

71 

Alyssa Tucker1282
Team Attraction

0.000 8.450 0.0008.725 17.175
66T 40 39T 66T 72 

72 
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Gabrielle Forero1287
Universal Gymnastics

0.000 7.575 8.7000.000 16.275
66T 63 76T 56 73 

73 

Rebecca McAndrew1286
Silvia's

0.000 0.000 8.2007.650 15.850
66T 71T 68T 62 74 

74 

Kaelyn Cowan1263
Zero Gravity TX

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
66T 25T 76T 66T 75 

75 

Emily Brauckmuller1278
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 0.0008.525 8.525
66T 71T 48 66T 76 

76 

Charly Santagado1292
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 0.0008.225 8.225
66T 71T 58 66T 77 

77 

Sierra Alexander1212
West Broward

0.000 7.650 0.0000.000 7.650
66T 60T 76T 66T 78 

78 
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